
SCAN ME

Membership Rates 2026

Category

Single

Partner

Family (2 Adults + 2 Kids)

Student

Senior Single 65+

Senior Partner 65+

Annual Full Monthly DD 6 MonthsAnnual Off Peak

€565

€900

€995

€469

€469

€800

€57

€90

€95

€48

€48

€79

€469

€769

€319

€549

€599

€279

€279

€499

• Kids 4 and under go free on all memberships.

• Off peak times are 7am to 4pm Mon-Fri and 8am to 3pm the weekend.  

• Minimum charge of €20 to add other children to Family membership.

• Rules and Regulations of the club apply.

• Direct Debit is a rolling contract with one payment due upfront, use QR code of link  
https://secure.ashbournemanagement.co.uk/signupIE/index.aspx?fn=GRIEE4

• OFF peak only appliable to Single/ Partner.
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Adult Lessons*
Beginners - 7.15pm
Improvers - 8pm

Kids Lessons*
Beginners - 4.15pm
Improvers - 5pm
Advanced - 5.45pm

Kids Lessons*
Beginners - 4.15pm
Improvers - 5pm
Advanced - 5.45pm 

Kids Lessons*
Beginners - 11.30am 
Improvers - 12.15pm 
Advanced - 1.00pm

Kids Lessons*
Beginners - 11.30am 
Improvers - 12.15pm
Advanced - 1.00pm

Aqua*
10.15am - 11am
11.10am  - 11.55am

Turtle Tots*
9.30am - 11.30pm

Turtle Tots*
9.00am - 11.00am

Baby Sensory*
9.00am - 3pm

Baby Sensory*
9.00am - 3pm

Dark Spin
/Crunch
7.30pm - 8.15pm

Spin & Core
7.15pm - 800pm

Body Pump
8.00pm - 8.30pm

HITT
6.30pm

Spin
7.15pm

Yoga*
7pm - 8pm
with Meena

FREE
STUDIO
SPACE

FREE
STUDIO
SPACE

FREE
STUDIO
SPACE

FREE
STUDIO
SPACE

FREE
STUDIO
SPACE

Turtle Tots Needs to be booked on www.turtletots.ie 
Baby Sensory needs to be booked with Lisa -087 769 1934
Free Membership Classes need at least 3/4 people to go ahead. (Aqua Aerobics Max 25)
Aqua Aerobics AND Yoga needs to be booked at leisure club reception

* = extra charge applies

Monday - Thursday  6:30am - 10pm | Friday  6:30am - 8pm      
Saturday, Sunday & Bank Holidays  8am - 8pm
Tel: 091 794400 - Ext 2     Email: leisure@oranmorelodge.ie

Gym Classes

Pool Classes

Timetable 2026


