



Oranmore Lodge Hotel
LEISURE CLUB

Membership Rates 2026

Category	Annual Full	Monthly DD	Annual Off Peak	6 Months
Single	€565	€57	€469	€319
Partner	€900	€90	€769	€549
Family (2 Adults + 2 Kids)	€995	€95	—	€599
Student	€469	€48	—	€279
Senior Single 65+	€469	€48	—	€279
Senior Partner 65+	€800	€79	—	€499

- Kids 4 and under go free on all memberships.
- Off peak times are 7am to 4pm Mon-Fri and 8am to 3pm the weekend.
- Minimum charge of €20 to add other children to Family membership.
- Rules and Regulations of the club apply.
- Direct Debit is a rolling contract with one payment due upfront, use QR code of link <https://secure.ashbournmanagement.co.uk/signupIE/index.aspx?fn=GRIEE4>
- OFF peak only applicable to Single/ Partner.



SCAN ME



whats app
089 275 3151



oranmorelodge.ie

Monday - Thursday 6:30am - 10pm | **Friday** 6:30am - 8pm
Saturday, Sunday & Bank Holidays 8am - 8pm

Tel: 091 794400 - Ext 2 **Email:** leisure@oranmorelodge.ie



Oranmore Lodge Hotel
LEISURE CLUB

- **Turtle Tots** Needs to be booked on www.turtletoots.ie
- **Baby Sensory** needs to be booked with **Lisa -087 769 1934**
- **Free Membership Classes** need at least 3/4 people to go ahead. (Aqua Aerobics Max 25)
- **Aqua Aerobics AND Yoga** needs to be booked at leisure club reception

* = extra charge applies

Timetable 2026

		Pool Classes						
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Morning Afternoon			Kids Lessons* Beginners - 4.15pm Improvers - 5pm Advanced - 5.45pm		Aqua* 10.15am - 11am 11.10am - 11.55am Kids Lessons* Beginners - 4.15pm Improvers - 5pm Advanced - 5.45pm	Turtle Tots* 9.30am - 11.30pm	Turtle Tots* 9.00am - 11.00am Kids Lessons* Beginners - 11.30am Improvers - 12.15pm Advanced - 1.00pm	Kids Lessons* Beginners - 11.30am Improvers - 12.15pm Advanced - 1.00pm
	Evening		Adult Lessons* Beginners - 7.15pm Improvers - 8pm					

		Gym Classes						
		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
Morning Afternoon			Baby Sensory* 9.00am - 3pm	Baby Sensory* 9.00am - 3pm		FREE STUDIO SPACE	FREE STUDIO SPACE	FREE STUDIO SPACE
	Evening	Spin & Core 7.15pm - 8.00pm Body Pump 8.00pm - 8.30pm	Yoga* 7pm - 8pm with Meena	HITT 6.30pm Spin 7.15pm	Dark Spin /Crunch 7.30pm - 8.15pm		FREE STUDIO SPACE	FREE STUDIO SPACE